
Dec 26, 2025, 6:23 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 PARVATHY 
RAVEENDRAN 

SAI KRISHNAN S K 
(HSBN)

H.No 12/444-E, Sree 
Sankaram, Pottayil, 

Vilavoorkal, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

2 24/12/2025 Adith S Sindhu C (MTHR) Edavazhikara Puthen 
veedu, Venganoor street, 

pallichal, pallichal, 
695020, Nemom

  

3 24/12/2025 S SHAM KUMAR K SREERAMAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

3/590 A 
KAUSTHUBHAM, 

KANIYAMVILAKAM, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

4 24/12/2025 ASMI SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) 529 C, SIVAGANGA, 
MOLIYOORKONAM 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 JATHEESH R KRISHNENDHU M 
(WIFE)

BAANUSREE, 
IKKOTTUKONAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
PALLICHAL, 695501, 

KATTAKKADA

  

6 24/12/2025 SHAJEELA BEEVI R  SAYED BUHARI 
(HSBN)

SHEKHAR BHAVAN, 
ARAYATTUKONAM, 

PEYADU P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695773, 

KATTAKKADA

  

7 24/12/2025 GOURI P S B SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VASUDEVA 
VILASAM, 

KADAVANCODE, 
KATTAKADA, 

AMACHAL P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

8 24/12/2025 NAZAR M MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA M (FTHR)

ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, KANDALA, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KATTAKKADA

  

9 24/12/2025 ABILA C J ALEX C U (HSBN) 3/650 ANGEL 
GARDEN, Myladi, 

Vilappil, 
PULIYARAKONAM P 

O, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

10 24/12/2025 AMAL S SHAJI K (FTHR) 96/A, AMAL 
COTTAGE 

PURAVANCODU, 
VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

11 24/12/2025 ATHULYA C KUMAR K PONNU PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ATHULYANJANAM, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

PALLICHAL, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

PO, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

12 24/12/2025 Deva Nandan  M R Manoj  R C (FTHR) Aswathy, Kizhakkekara, 
Peyad, Peyad, 695573, 

Kattakaada

  

13 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQE J S 

JAMALUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

M K HOUSE, 
PARAVILAKAM, 

KILLY, KOLLODU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

14 24/12/2025 SURESH BABU D DASAYYAN (FTHR) GURUMUTTAM, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

KATTAKADA, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

15 24/12/2025 AROMAL H S Hridayan K Nair (FTHR) Devisree, 20/2-D 
Gokulam Lane 
Palottukonam, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, 
695571, Kattakada

  

16 24/12/2025 NOORJAHAN F ASINARU PILLA  
(FTHR)

20/416 D RAJEENA 
MANZIL, 

PARAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

17 24/12/2025 Krishnadathan S R Shibukumar P (FTHR) Harivarasanam, 
Kunnumpara, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam P O, 
695507, Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

18 24/12/2025 Lathakumari P Mohanan V (HSBN) 208/A, Ratheesh Bhavn, 
Vayalarikathu Veedu, 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Kollode P O, 695571, 

Kattakkada

  

19 24/12/2025 PREMALATHA R RAGESH BABU R 
(HSBN)

THEKKE 
THEMAVARATHALA 

VEEDU, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MALAYAM, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

20 24/12/2025 HABEEBA T ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

424 
POOMANAMVILA 

VEEDU, 
MYLEKKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

21 24/12/2025 Sathi Kumari Rajendran (HSBN) 199/A, Kishore Bhavan, 
Paliyod, 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Kollide P O, Kollide P 
O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

22 24/12/2025 Sulekha S S Sudhakumari U P 
(MTHR)

504, U P Sadanam, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 

Kollode P O, Kollode P 
O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

23 24/12/2025 Nidhin Krishnan G R Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) 341/I, Noopuram, 
Kurunthottathil Mele 

Puthen, Veedu, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 

Kollode P O, Kollode P 
O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

24 24/12/2025 MADHAV S  NAIR Remya  O (MTHR) Janardhanam, Anappad, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel 
P O, 695571, Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

25 24/12/2025 Athul B P Biju B (FTHR) Kallarathala Mele 
Paravila Puthen Veedu, 

Mukkampalamoodu, 
Pallichal, Naruvamoodu, 

695528, Kattakada

  

26 24/12/2025 Sreedevi M Nidhin Krishnan G R 
(HSBN)

341/I, Noopuram, 
Kurunthottathil Mele 

Puthen, Veedu, 
Anthiyoorkinam, 

Kollode P O, Kollode P 
O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

27 24/12/2025 Abhijith V S Vinod (FTHR) 405, Ponguvila Veedu, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 

Kollode P O, Kollode P 
O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


